EXACT FARE REQUIRED

DRIVER HAS NO CHANGE

¢ Ch
N
REGULAR FARES Fare
Regular Fare $1.25 $0.60

Fare with Pace Transfer $1.35 $0.65
Fare with Pace Transfer
to CTA $1.80 $0.90

Pace has a variety of passes and tickets that can make traveling on
Pace, CTA and Metra easier and more cost effective. Please review
the Pace Fare Guide for information on the Pace Commuter Club

Cards, Pace/CTA 30-Day Pass, Link-Up Pass, PlusBus Pass, Blue ISIand/MOI’aine Va"ey
Student Haul Pass, Transit Cards, Reduced Fare Permits and | g
10-Ride Tickets. Reduced Fares are available for children (ages | CO"ege/U PS HOdgkInS

7-11), students traveling to and from school, senior citizens and |
persons with disabilities. The RTA Reduced Fare Permit is required )
for seniors and persons with disabilities. A Medicare Card and

another source of identification with a photograph and a date of
birth are acceptable to obtain the Permit. Please refer to the Pace
Fare Guide for restrictions and additional information.

INFORMATION CENTER '

If you need transit information please call: |
The RTA Travel Information Center, open daily [ L F——,
from 5:00 a.m. to 1:00 a.m. — 836-7000 =]
TTY# (For HEARING IMPAIRED ONLY)

(312) 836-4949 &
Pace Passenger Services, Monday through &Se rVI n g

Suburban Bus Service /

Friday from 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
(847) 364-PACE (7223)
TTY# (Pace information for HEARING
IMPAIRED ONLY) (847) 364-5093

|  Blos e et
OPERATED BY: Pace South s : :

For lost and found call (708) 331-0051 ;(: J Electric Station

|

es and other information in this timetable are WO rt h M et ra

Pace does not assume responsibility for errors

or inconvenience or damage resulting from Station

r buses or failure to make connections.

Bus will stop upon signal to driver at any intersection along
the route where it is safe to do so.
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= . United Parcel
Part-Time Jobs! ERE Service-Hodgkins
* $8.50-$9.50/Hour + Benefits :

cUp10$23,000%im | (@e)
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i o Take a PACE bus to work at UPS!

g o ==1
- 1-888-4UPS-JOB %

% Access Code: 4233

L] )
+* Equal Opportunity Employer o |
~+| *Program guidelines apply - |

January 17, 2000
Weekday Service




I Route 397 Blue Island/Moraine Valley College/United Parcel Service [N

N NS Y WEEKDAY - WESTBOUND DY T sy

® ® ® ©®© 6 - 0 ©® ©
MORAINE

119TH 124TH VERMONT 139TH 127TH 111TH 111TH VALLEY UPS

HALSTED THROOP WESTERN CENTRAL PK. PULASKI CICERO HARLEM COLLEGE HODGKINS

2:18am 2:23am 2:34am 2:43am 2:48am 2:56am 3:06am 3:12am B 3:25am

8:16 8:21 8:32 8:41 8:46 8:54 9:04 9:10 9:25

3:53pm 3:58pm 4:09pm 4:18pm 4:23pm 4:31pm 4:41pm 4:47pm 5:02pm

8:21 8:26 8:37 8:46 8:51 8:59 9:09 9:15 9:30

AT XY WEEKDAY - EASTBOUND XXX IHMMMDMIBbIg N

® ® ® ® o ® @ ®

MORAINE |
UPS VALLEY 111TH 111TH 127TH 139TH VERMONT 124TH 119TH
HODGKINS COLLEGE HARLEM CICERO PULASKI CENTRAL PK. WESTERN THROOP HALSTED
#3:35am 3:53am B 4:01am 4:11am 4:19am 4:24am 4:34am ?j:43am 4:49am
9:35 968 10:03 10:13 10:21 10:26 10:36 10:45 10:51
3:39pm 3:99pm 4:03pm 4:13pm 4:21pm 4:26pm 4:36pm 4:45pm 4:51pm
9:45 10:05 10:13 10:23 10:31 10:36 10:46 1q:55 11:00
B - Trip does not enter Moraine Valley College. f e

# - Trip operates Tuesday - Saturday morning only.
Service will operate for Monday - Friday shifts.

No holiday service.
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